SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2016/08/11 16:49:53

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016

Limpopo

LIM344 - Makhado

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

INDEPENDENT

Total
Valid
Votes

820

61,221

108

875

9,446

7,105

1,140

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.99 %

74.11 %

0.13%

1.06 %

11.44 %

8.60 %

1.38 %

Total
Valid
Votes

643

61,878

171

702

9,272

7,343

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.78 %

75.14 %

0.21%

0.85 %

11.26 %

8.92 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
1,463 0.89 %
123,099 74.63 %
279 0.17 %
1,577 0.96 %
18,718 11.35 %
14,448 8.76 %
1,140 0.69 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
635 0.77 %
61,994 75.32 %
198 0.24 %
745 0.91 %
9,219 11.20 %
7,299 8.87 %

Total
Valid
Votes

2,098

185,093

477

2,322

27,937

21,747

1,140

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.85 %

74.86 %

0.19%

0.94 %

11.30 %

8.80 %

0.46 %
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Total Total - All Ballots

FEI N (Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
valid valid valid valid valid valid valid valid valid valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
INKATHA FREEDOM PARTY 27 0.03 % 179 0.22 % 206 0.12 % : - 206 0.08 %
D EANATIONAL REVELATION 170 0.21 % 272 0.33 % 442 0.27 % 263 0.32 % 705 0.29 %
LEADERSHIP FORUM 42 0.05 % 90 0.11 % 132 0.08 % 79 0.10 % 211 0.09 %
MUSINA MUTALE UNIFIED FRONT 0 0.00 % ; - 0 : 40 0.05 % 40 0.02 %
DR TICANIST CONGRESS OF 110 0.13 % 160 0.19 % 270 0.16 % 169 0.21 % 439 0.18 %
SERVICE FOR ALL 0 0.00 % ; - 0 : 49 0.06 % 49 0.02 %
SOUTH AFRICAN UNITED PARTY 157 0.19 % 183 0.22 % 340 0.21 % 172 0.21 % 512 0.21 %
UNEMPLOYMENT MOVEMENT SA 94 0.11 % 94 0.11 % 188 0.11 % : - 188 0.08 %
UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT 0 0.00 % ; - 0 : 81 0.10 % 81 0.03 %
o A ONALISM 18 0.02 % 150 0.18 % 168 0.10 % 153 0.19 % 321 0.13 %
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 468 0.57 % 399 0.48 % 867 0.53 % 422 0.51 % 1,289 0.52 %
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Party Name

XIMOKO PARTY

Total Valid Votes

Total Spoilt Votes

Total Votes Cast

Total Voter Turnout

Total
(Ward + PR)

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

814 1,617 0.98 % 793 0.96 % 2,410 0.97 %

100.00 % 100.00 % 164,954 100.00 % 100.00 %

83,568 83,472 167,040 83,421

247,265

100.00 %
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